
                           

700 

                          

                          

                           

                           

                           

650 

                          

                          

                           

                           

                           

600 

                          

                          

                           

                           

                           

550 

                          

                          

                           

                           

                           

500 

                          

                          

                           

                           

                           

450 

                          

                          

                           

                           

                           

400 

                          

                          

                           

                           

                           

350 

                          

                          

                           

                           

                           

300 

                          

                          

                           

                           

                           

250 

                          

                          

                           

                           

                           

200 

                          

                          

                           

                           

                           

150 

                          

                          

                           

                           

                           

100 

                          

                          

                           

                           

                           

50 

                          

                          

                           

                           

                           

Popol.                           

1576    1622 1641  1669   1708   1742  1769 1779   

 Anni   1616 1632  1659  1687  1711   1759 1774  1800 

FOROTONDOFOROTONDOFOROTONDO   

RESTEGASSIRESTEGASSIRESTEGASSI   

CASTAGNOLACASTAGNOLACASTAGNOLA   LUNASSILUNASSILUNASSI   

GIAROLOGIAROLOGIAROLO   

SALOGNISALOGNISALOGNI   

MONTECAPRAROMONTECAPRAROMONTECAPRARO   

BRUGGIBRUGGIBRUGGI   

MONTACUTOMONTACUTOMONTACUTO   

FABBRICA C.NEFABBRICA C.NEFABBRICA C.NE   

GREMIASCOGREMIASCOGREMIASCO   

GARADASSI 


